Direct Rambus™ Clock Generator (Lite)
CY2212
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07466 Rev. *A  Revised January 12, 2005
Features
• Direct Rambus™ clock support
• High-speed clock support
• Input Select option

Jitter Spec
Figure 13. Example Jitter Measurement Histogram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
CY2212ZC-2 16-lead TSSOP Commercial
CY2212ZC-2T 16-lead TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial
Lead-Free
CY2212ZXC-2 16-lead TSSOP Commercial
CY2212ZXC-2T 16-lead TSSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial
4.90[0.193]
1.10[0.043] MAX.
0.65[0.025]
0.20[0.008]